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District Scenic Highway Coordinators

	District 1
	Darryl Richard
	Darryl.Richard@dot.state.fl.us  

	District 2
	Debrah Miller
	Debrah.Miller@dot.state.fl.us 

	District 3
	Zena R. Taylor
	zena.riley-taylor@dot.state.fl.us 

	District 4
	Lauren Rand
	Lauren.Rand@dot.state.fl.us  

	District 5
	Claudia Calzaretta
	Claudia.Calzaretta@dot.state.fl.us 

	District 6
	TBD
	

	District 7
	Christopher Speese
	Christopher.Speese@dot.state.fl.us 

	Florida’s Turnpike
	Daniel Kastelic
	daniel.kastelic@dot.state.fl.us 
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